
PTA	
  Class	
  of	
  2011	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Nicholas	
  Aldridge	
  
nicholas.aldridge@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Forrest	
  City,	
  AR	
  

Angela	
  Batson	
  
angela.batson@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Newark,	
  AR	
  

Tracy	
  Beavers	
  
tracy.beavers@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Lake	
  Village,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Greg	
  Clark	
  
gregory.clark@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Mountain	
  Home,	
  AR	
  

Ralph	
  Collier	
  
ralph.collier@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Brookland,	
  AR	
  

Clay	
  Counts	
  
clay.counts@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Amy	
  Davis	
  
amy.davis@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Newport,	
  AR	
  

SaraBeth	
  DeVazier	
  
sarabeth.devazier@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  
	
  

Niki	
  Foster	
  
niki.foster@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
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Gary	
  Golden	
  
garyjgolden@hotmail.com	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Hardy,	
  AR	
  

Chauncey	
  Green	
  
chauncey.green@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  

Chris	
  Johnson	
  
chrisjohnson_13@hotmail.com	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Evening	
  Shade,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Kelly	
  King	
  
kelly.king@astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  

Katelyn	
  Ligons	
  
katelyn.ligons@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Poplar	
  Bluff,	
  MO	
  

Lori	
  Massey	
  
lori.massey@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Strawberry,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Whitney	
  Owens	
  
whitney.owens@smail.astate.edu	
  
Lake	
  City,	
  AR	
  

Kathryn	
  Paris	
  
kathryn.paris@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Millington,	
  TN	
  

Marcus	
  Rose	
  
marcuslee14@yahoo.com	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Pocahontas,	
  AR	
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Jill	
  Self	
  
jill.self@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Bono,	
  AR	
  

Jerry	
  Toombs	
  
jerry.toombs@yahoo.com	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

Vicki	
  Towell	
  
Victoria.towell@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Jessica	
  Vaughn	
  
jessica.jenkins@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Lake	
  Village,	
  AR	
  

Cristy	
  Ann	
  Walpole	
  
my_girl_maddy@yahoo.com	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  

Jarrett	
  Webb	
  
webb_jarrett@hotmail.com	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Marked	
  Tree,	
  AR	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   Lindsey	
  Williams	
  
lindsey.williams@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  	
  Tuckerman,	
  AR	
  

	
  


